
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

317 

300 

371 

382 

355 

399 

369 

314 

308 

321 

374 

345 

309 

390 

372 

375 

352 

391 

Name 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Oliver George 

Maurits Knopjes 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Patrick Jarjour 

Edward Stanley 

Anthony Hogg 

Ashraf Raza 

Ahmad Al Ghanim 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Andrew Fuller 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Abdulrazak Al Anjari 

Meisam Taheri 

Arnaud Bouf 

Leonardo Di Stefano 

Paul Morris 

Bruno De Champris 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

13:18.604 

13:19.077 

13:21.066 

13:24.602 

13:33.043 

13:33.597 

13:34.220 

13:39.266 

13:39.963 

13:42.322 

13:43.446 

13:47.644 

13:47.830 

13:53.296 

13:53.744 

13:18.251 

13:52.997 

Diff 

0.473 

2.462 

5.998 

14.439 

14.993 

15.616 

20.662 

21.359 

23.718 

24.842 

29.040 

29.226 

34.692 

35.140 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.473 

1.989 

3.536 

8.441 

0.554 

0.623 

5.046 

0.697 

2.359 

1.124 

4.198 

0.186 

5.466 

0.448 

1 Lap 

34.746 

Best Tm 

56.694 

56.557 

56.731 

57.009 

57.605 

57.320 

57.392 

57.540 

57.557 

57.165 

57.292 

57.632 

57.918 

57.999 

56.848 

59.772 

58.471 

In Lap 

14 

12 

8 

13 

4 

5 

6 

10 

12 

14 

11 

13 

11 

6 

7 

3 

4 

0 

Points 

75 

65 

57 

50 

44 

39 

35 

32 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #372 - 10s penalty - advantage by contact. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.473 

Avg. Speed 

78.257 

Best Lap Tm 

56.557 

Best Speed 

78.929 

Best Lap by 

300 - Oliver George 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 3 

FINAL DD2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:29:03 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

10/26/2013 05:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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